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FEE PAYMENT REPORTS
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Status
PAID

PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID

Roll no
1804BA204

1808BA322
1809BA001
1809BA002
1809BA004
1809BA005
1809BA008
1809BA009
1809BA011
1809BA012
1809BA013
1809BA014
1809BA015
1809BA019
1809BA020
1809BA021
1809BA023
1809BA024
1809BA025
1809BA026
1809BA027
1809BA028
1809BA031
1809BA032
1809BA036

FEE PAYMENT REPORTS - Government Johnson College

Name
LALRUATFELA
Vanlalhruaizela fanai
ABIGAIL LALREMRUATI
Abnera
Albin C. Lalhruaitluanga
ALEX HMANGAIHLIANA
Augustine Muansangkima
B Lalbiaktluanga
Beizatlua
Bobby lalhruaizela
Bony Lalthahluana
BRANIGAL BEIMOPATHA RIAPHA
C.Beirasai
C.LALFAKAWMA
C. LALMUANZUALA
C.Lalrengpuii
C lalrinhlua
C Lalrinsangi
C.Lalthanpuii
C . Remsangzuala
C. Sandy Vanlaltanpuii
C. Vanlalliana
CHAWITHANGPUIA
Christina Lalrinnungi
David Zorinpuia

Semester
BA Sem 6

BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6

Phone
9862380005

9366324024
8415012236
9366262785
6909891785
7642021482
8413055543
9362599185
9089882563
9862414545
8787543366
6909484248
7629864805
7085463464
9366240273
9774843703
8794665721
8413899533
8258969016
8731922931
9863094824
8974395274
7005459849
9615056106
8414994966

Time
29-04-21 02:57 PM
28-04-21 09:39 PM
29-04-21 11:39 AM
29-04-21 12:58 PM
29-04-21 08:23 PM
29-04-21 10:51 AM
27-04-21 07:25 PM
29-04-21 09:01 PM
29-04-21 07:33 PM
27-04-21 08:09 PM
28-04-21 07:48 PM
29-04-21 10:12 PM
29-04-21 02:10 PM
29-04-21 02:49 PM
27-04-21 09:43 AM
29-04-21 10:44 PM
29-04-21 09:28 PM
29-04-21 03:27 PM
28-04-21 02:22 PM
30-04-21 07:05 PM
29-04-21 09:44 PM
28-04-21 08:13 PM
27-04-21 09:34 AM
28-04-21 09:03 AM
28-04-21 07:33 PM
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5112021

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

Status
PAID

PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID

Roll no
1809BA037

1809BA038
1809BA039
1809BA040
1809BA042
1809BA045
1809BA047
1809BA051
1809BA052
1809BA053
1809BA056
1809BA059
1809BA060
1809BA061
1809BA062
1809BA063
1809BA064
1809BA065
1809BA066
1809BA068
1809BA069
1809BA072
1809BA073
1809BA074
1809BA075
1809BA076
1809BA077

FEE PAYMENT REPORTS - Government Johnson College

Name
Dawtchungnunga
Elizabeth Lalramhluni
EMANUEL LALHMANGAIHA
Eric laltharmawia
Esther Zorinpuii
F. Lalremruata
F Vanrammawia
Fredy Lalruatsanga
G.Mansanga
GABRIEL LALRUATSANGA
H. LALDINSANGA
H.Lalruatfela
H. LALRUATSANGA
H. Lalthakima
H. RAMHERDIKA
H. VANLALCHHANI
Hc. Vanlalnghaki
Hc Dickson Beilykhei
H.C LALHMACHHUANKIMI
Hmingthansangi
Hs.Julie Ngozie
Isak Lalrinnunga
Israel Ramtharmili
J Lalfakmawii
J.LALNEIHMAWIA
J. Lalremruata
James Lalsangliana

Semester
BA Sem 6

BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6

Phone
6909099293

8257999826
7085191688
9378043802
9774989818
7630873988

08787822899

9366146480
7630946646
8014758584
7085747248
8259943520
8014164939
7005015802
8787320122
9612764463
7629858323
7005174383
7005608061
9863117844
7629862361
7005776041
8131990741
8729960426
8118946491
9863236234
6009953032

Time
30-04-21 08:00 AM
29-04-21 12:04 PM
29-04-21 08:57 AM
27-04-21 12:28 PM
28-04-21 09:38 PM
27-04-21 01:00 PM
29-04-21 10:45 AM
29-04-21 02:23 PM
30-04-21 10:48 AM
29-04-21 10:26 AM
27-04-21 07:49 PM
27-04-21 06:34 PM
28-04-21 09:25 PM
30-04-21 12:45 PM
29-04-21 01:25 PM
30-04-21 10:46 AM
28-04-21 10:13 PM
29-04-21 10:39 AM
29-04-21 10:04 PM
29-04-21 07:13 AM
29-04-21 12:30 PM
29-04-21 07:08 AM
30-04-21 11:02 AM
27-04-21 05:30 PM
29-04-21 08:46 PM
29-04-21 11:02 PM
29-04-21 09:32 PM
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5112021

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

Status
PAID

PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID

Roll no
1809BA080

1809BA081
1809BA085
1809BA088
1809BA091
1809BA092
1809BA094
1809BA095
1809BA098
1809BA099
1809BA100
1809BA102
1809ba103
1809BA104
1809BA106
1809BA108
1809BA110
1809ba111

1809BA113
1809BA114
1809BA115
1809ba116

1809BA117
1809BA120
1809BA122
1809BA125
1809BA126

FEE PAYMENT REPORTS - Government Johnson College

Name

JEMINA

Jerome Thangchungnunga

JM.Vanlalfakzuala
Joseph Laldawngliana
K Lalchhanchhuaha
K. Lalchhuanthanga
K. Lalhruaisanga
K.Lalkhawngaihdawngzeli
K. LALRINTLUANGA
K.Lalruatkimi
K.RUTHI
K.Zonunsangi
Kanchhi Maya
KAUSILA TAMANG
LC.Chhuakhai
Lalbiakkimi
Lalbiakzuala
Lalbiakzuala
lalchawimawia
Lalchawimawii
Lalchhuankimi
Lalchuailovi
LALCHUNGNUNGBERA
Laldintluangi
Lalduhawma
Lalfakzuali
LALHLIMPUIA

Semester
BA Sem 6

BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6

Phone
6909838289

8787579522
9366946709
7629048611
8730832602
7629867467
9366205848
8730063554
9485497351
9378165030
8119866246
6009613087
7085077091
9862672404
9612002669
8575221171
8787721863
9366426153
8787825980
7005599031
8119074650
9077277295
9383048366
8730833851
8014169836
7642918529
8413020052

Time
01-05-21 01:57 PM
28-04-21 12:41 PM
27-04-21 11:09 PM
30-04-21 08:11 PM
29-04-21 08:51 PM
28-04-21 06:51 PM
29-04-21 03:56 PM
27-04-21 07:26 AM
27-04-21 09:43 PM
29-04-21 11:27 AM
28-04-21 05:29 PM
30-04-21 12:54 PM
29-04-21 10:10 AM
29-04-21 08:31 AM
29-04-21 06:54 PM
29-04-21 12:24 AM
27-04-21 08:15 AM
27-04-21 08:55 PM
29-04-21 06:39 PM
29-04-21 05:22 PM
28-04-21 06:48 PM
30-04-21 07:35 PM
01-05-21 02:12 PM
30-04-21 09:50 AM
29-04-21 09:41 PM
27-04-21 02:52 PM
30-04-21 09:47 PM
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80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

Status
PAID

PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID

Roll no
1809BA127

1809BA128
1809BA129
1809ba130
1809BA132
1809BA133
1809BA135
1809BA136
1809BA137
1809BA138
1809BA139
1809BA140
1809BA141
1809BA142
1809BA147
1809BA149
1809BA150
1809BA151
1809BA155
1809BA156
1809BA158
1809BA159
1809BA160
1809BA161
1809BA162
1809BA164
1809BA165

Name

Lalhlunchhunga
Lalhmangaihzuali
Lalhmangaihzuali
Lalhminghlui
Lalhmunsanga
Lalhnaihzuala
Lalhriatchhungi
Lalhriatchhungi Zahau
Lalhriatpuia
Lalhrilzela
Lalhruaimawia
Lalkhawngaihzuali
Lallawmsanga
Lallawmzuala
LALMUANKIMI
Lalmuanpuii
Lalmuanpuii Sailo
Lalmuanzuali
Lalnunfeli
LALNUNKIMA
Lalnunpuia
Lalnunpuii
Lalnunsanga
Lalnunthari
LALNUNTLUANGA
Lalramchuana
LALRAMENGMAWII

FEE PAYMENT REPORTS - Government Johnson College

Semester
BA Sem 6

BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6

Phone
9366715899

7628018508
6909098890
7085074917
9366912253
6009601412
9366815804
8730968697
8974556419
9366246059
8575048445
8131933171
7630080067
8132842541
9366074911
7628875704
8974215594
8258945441
8794038122
8416089220
9612634355
8413942117
9366086193
9378164840
9612228905
8259972381
8794115473

Time
29-04-21 08:56 PM
30-04-21 03:16 PM
29-04-21 11:27 AM
29-04-21 10:34 AM
29-04-21 07:58 PM
28-04-21 11:00 AM
30-04-21 06:54 AM
28-04-21 10:51 AM
29-04-21 12:44 PM
29-04-21 09:08 PM
30-04-21 09:53 AM
29-04-21 12:53 PM
29-04-21 06:58 PM
29-04-21 02:47 PM
30-04-21 07:27 PM
29-04-21 10:52 AM
29-04-21 08:32 PM
29-04-21 07:52 PM
29-04-21 01:08 PM
30-04-21 12:53 PM
28-04-21 02:35 PM
28-04-21 11:34 PM
30-04-21 02:13 PM
28-04-21 11:42 AM
30-04-21 09:31 PM
30-04-21 07:41 AM
29-04-21 09:59 AM
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5112021

107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.

Status
PAID

PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID

Roll no
1809BA167

1809BA168
1809BA169
1809BA170
1809BA172
1809BA174
1809BA175
1809BA176
1809BA177
1809BA179
1809BA181
1809BA182
1809BA184
1809BA187
1809BA188
1809BA189
1809BA191
1809BA192
1809BA195
1809BA196
1809BA199
1809BA200
1809BA201
1809BA202
1809BA203
1809BA205
1809BA206

Lalramliana
Lalrammuani
LALRAMNGHAKA
LALRAMNGHAKI
Lalramthara
Lalruatsanga
Lalremkimi
Lalremmawia
Lalremmawia
LALREMRUATA
Lalremruati
Lalremruati
Lalremsangi
Lalremzela
Lalrinawma
Lalrinawma
LALRINDIKI
LALRINFELI
Lalrinhlua
Lalrinkimi
Lalrinpuia
Lalrochung
LALROHLUA
Lalrozuala
Lalruatdiki
Lalruatkima
Lalruatkimi Colney

FEE PAYMENT REPORTS - Government Johnson College

Name

Semester
BA Sem 6

BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6

Phone
7085599478

7630010990
8415004702
6009688343
9383314719
8415099491
7641037859
6009378332
9612200183
7629974882
9366853990
8837035640
8794518183
9366164249
9366152773

08132821640

9774777906
9862508998
7628877632
7005184558
6009258226
9615182156
8132920701
8259909690
8413804609
9862394405
8794696169

Time
27-04-21 08:32 PM
30-04-21 10:51 AM
28-04-21 12:11 PM
01-05-21 09:22 AM
30-04-21 07:51 PM
29-04-21 02:36 PM
29-04-21 03:27 PM
29-04-21 08:43 AM
30-04-21 12:11 PM
30-04-21 08:28 AM
29-04-21 11:52 AM
30-04-21 04:21 PM
30-04-21 02:16 PM
30-04-21 01:39 PM
30-04-21 07:54 AM
30-04-21 01:56 PM
29-04-21 10:39 PM
28-04-21 04:58 PM
28-04-21 09:24 PM
29-04-21 08:37 PM
29-04-21 10:30 PM
30-04-21 10:03 AM
30-04-21 07:41 PM
30-04-21 09:00 AM
28-04-21 07:55 PM
29-04-21 07:45 PM
28-04-21 09:42 AM
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5112021

134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.

Status
PAID

PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID

Roll no
1809BA207

1809BA208
1809BA209
1809BA210
1809BA215
1809BA221
1809BA222
1809BA223
1809BA224
1809BA227
1809BA228
1809BA230
1809BA231
1809BA232
1809BA236
1809BA240
1809BA241
1809BA243
1809BA244
1809BA246
1809BA247
1809BA250
1809BA251
1809BA252
1809BA253
1809BA255
1809BA256

FEE PAYMENT REPORTS - Government Johnson College

Name
LALRUATTLUANGA
LALSANGLIANI
Lalsangzuala
LALSAWMKIMI
Lalthazovi
Liliparmawii
Livingstone Beisolai
Loisi F. Lalsiamthari
Lucy Lalrinpuii
MALSAWMDAWNGLIANA
Malsawmdawngsangzuala
Malsawmdawngzeli
Malsawmdawngzuala
Malsawmkimi
Malsawmzuala
Marina Vanlalhruaii
Marina Zodinpuii
MARVIN B HMOSATHEI
Mc Lalmuanpuia
Melody H. Lalthianghlimi
Mesak Lalrinchhana Solo
N.Beipazi
N.LALHMANGAIHROPUII
N.Nehemia
Nancy Zothantluangi
Nicky Lalthazuala
Opa C Beitlo

Semester
BA Sem 6

BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6

Phone
7628069345

7085524443
6009280124
8794943084
8787647934
9362539782
8415915956
8131058895
8413840534
7085071733
8132047251
8732800670
6033152691
6009098017
8730043315
9862124277
9612222612
6009475186
9366220338
8575208645
7085264789
8731922054
7630821540
9862291750
8258883807
8787307593
9366727901

Time
28-04-21 10:11 AM
30-04-21 12:19 PM
29-04-21 08:31 AM
30-04-21 07:54 AM
30-04-21 03:00 PM
28-04-21 12:07 PM
29-04-21 05:51 PM
30-04-21 09:14 PM
30-04-21 12:20 PM
27-04-21 08:15 PM
30-04-21 11:07 AM
27-04-21 05:41 PM
30-04-21 08:24 AM
30-04-21 10:39 AM
28-04-21 08:03 AM
29-04-21 10:37 AM
30-04-21 02:49 PM
28-04-21 04:21 PM
29-04-21 02:32 PM
29-04-21 01:47 PM
29-04-21 12:54 PM
27-04-21 05:24 PM
30-04-21 10:43 AM
29-04-21 02:21 PM
27-04-21 08:10 PM
29-04-21 02:21 PM
29-04-21 12:18 PM
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5112021

161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.

Status
PAID

PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID

Roll no
1809BA257

1809BA264
1809BA265
1809BA268
1809BA269
1809BA271
1809BA272
1809BA273
1809BA274
1809BA275
1809BA276
1809BA277
1809BA278
1809BA279
1809BA281
1809BA284
1809BA287
1809BA288
1809BA289
1809BA290
1809BA291
1809BA293
1809BA294
1809BA297
1809BA298
1809BA300
1809BA302

FEE PAYMENT REPORTS - Government Johnson College

Name
P. C Lalhmangaihsanga
PC LALNUNMAWIA
PC Sangdingliani
R Lalremruati
R. MALSAWMTLUANGI
R.Vanrammawia
R. ZOREMMAWII
Rachel Lalremtluangi
RAJ KUMAR CHAKMA
RAMDINGLIANA
Ramdinsanga
Ramengmawii
Ramhlunmawia
Ramhmangaihzuala
RAMPANMAWIA
Remruatpuia Sailo
Rhoda Zoparmawii
RODINPUIA
ROHLUZUALI
Rosangkima
ROSY LALDUHSAKI
Ruthi KVL Chawipuii
RUTHI ZOREMSANGI
S. LALRINSANGI
S. MALSAWMTLUANGI
SANGHMINGLIANA
Tc. Lalrammuana

Semester
BA Sem 6

BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6

Phone
7629863787

6909714304
6009295811
8259973765
9366177409
7629807733
8259039004
9612613835
9366392467
9366733581
8413835255
7629837413
9856203297
7085846304
7085075043
9615158348
8794006769
9862122053
9612761093
8413936284
6009048713
8131068378
9366763013
8974489546
9366119290
9366671302
7630967119

Time
27-04-21 01:34 PM
29-04-21 09:53 AM
29-04-21 11:43 AM
29-04-21 12:33 PM
30-04-21 10:33 AM
29-04-21 02:37 PM
30-04-21 10:38 AM
27-04-21 02:29 PM
27-04-21 05:32 PM
29-04-21 09:36 PM
29-04-21 10:41 AM
30-04-21 01:13 PM
30-04-21 11:18 AM
30-04-21 12:46 PM
29-04-21 01:21 PM
28-04-21 10:00 AM
27-04-21 12:07 PM
28-04-21 08:42 PM
01-05-21 01:54 PM
28-04-21 08:02 PM
28-04-21 03:01 PM
29-04-21 09:39 PM
30-04-21 10:56 AM
29-04-21 02:02 PM
29-04-21 01:56 PM
28-04-21 06:16 PM
28-04-21 09:52 PM
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5112021

188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.

Status
PAID

PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID

Roll no
1809BA303

1809BA310
1809BA312
1809BA313
1809BA314
1809BA316
1809BA318
1809BA320
1809BA321
1809BA325
1809BA327
1809BA328
1809BA331
1809BA332
1809BA335
1809BA336
1809BA337
1809BA338
1809BA342
1809BA343
1809BA345
1809BA346
1809BA350
1809BA351
1809BA352
1809BA355
1809BA356

FEE PAYMENT REPORTS - Government Johnson College

Name

TC.Lalremsangi
V.L.Hmangaihsangi
Vanhlupuii
VANLALAWMPUIA
VANLALDAWMA
Vanlalduata
Vanlalhlani
Vanlalhriati Hmar
VANLALHRIATPUIA
VANLALRIZAMI
VANLALTHARI
Vanramnghaka
Zdlaltanpuia

Zion Lalramthari
ZOLIANSANGA
Zonunsangi
Zonunsiami
Zorampari
Zothanpuii
Zothantluangi

Baby Lalrintluangi
C Lalnunpuia

H. Vanlalruati
Jeremy Lalremliana
Joseph Ramchanmawia
Lallawmkimi
Lalnungliani

Semester
BA Sem 6

BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6

Phone
8414006830

7628069743
9366712464
9366965499
9774147159
8257876286
9366173782
8794923953
7085930211
9862392434
6009706405
6909483967
9615675685
9366189190
8415095153
8415025633
8258866465
9862662152
9774537874
8794069431
8259901976
8794469563
8794343449
7085077921
7085597465
9862391829
8413022120

Time
30-04-21 11:15 PM
27-04-21 05:55 PM
29-04-21 04:12 PM
29-04-21 06:58 PM
30-04-21 10:49 AM
28-04-21 09:32 PM
30-04-21 06:02 PM
30-04-21 11:52 AM
27-04-21 07:20 PM
27-04-21 07:22 PM
29-04-21 12:42 PM
30-04-21 01:31 PM
29-04-21 07:28 AM
29-04-21 10:20 PM
29-04-21 12:07 PM
30-04-21 01:45 PM
27-04-21 08:04 PM
28-04-21 09:35 AM
28-04-21 11:16 PM
29-04-21 08:25 PM
28-04-21 10:53 AM
29-04-21 07:57 PM
27-04-21 07:35 PM
27-04-21 03:25 PM
28-04-21 09:48 PM
30-04-21 01:09 PM
28-04-21 09:56 PM
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5112021

215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.

Status
PAID

PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID

Roll no
1809BA357

1809BA358
1809BA359
1809BA360
1809BA362
1809BA363
1809BA364
1809BA365
1809BA368
1809BA369
1809BA371
1809BA372
1809BA373
1809ba374
1809BA376
1809BA377
1817BA026
1818BA196
1821BA003

FEE PAYMENT REPORTS - Government Johnson College

Name

Lalrengliana
Lalrinmawia
LALRINDIKA
Lalruatfela
Malsawmdawngzeli
Malsawmkima

Melody Zonunsangi

PC LALTHANGMAWIA
Robert Rosangpuia
Rohmingliani

Samuel Vanlalvenhima
ST. LALPEKHLUPUIA
VANLALHLUNMAWII
Vanlalsiama

HC. Naomi Lynangophie
PC LALNEIHPUII
Vanlalhriatpuii
ZONUNTHARI
Emanuel lalmuanawma

Semester
BA Sem 6

BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6
BA Sem 6

Phone
8787597044

6909139383
8974812990
6033155130
8259901976
7629969256
9612646904
9862013820
7641026646
6033080920
6909489660
7085245582
7085486492
9612613284
8414902578
8794050056
8837035568
9863051475
9366003878

Time
30-04-21 09:45 AM
30-04-21 09:32 AM
28-04-21 07:20 PM
29-04-21 06:49 PM
28-04-21 10:59 AM
29-04-21 10:19 AM
30-04-21 05:57 PM
01-05-21 12:28 AM
30-04-21 01:58 PM
27-04-21 04:15 PM
27-04-21 04:28 PM
29-04-21 04:00 PM
29-04-21 06:25 PM
30-04-21 07:16 PM
30-04-21 12:36 PM
30-04-21 11:29 AM
27-04-21 09:42 PM
29-04-21 11:24 AM
28-04-21 07:58 PM
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